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0211 京丹後市 <0.005 <0.005 <0.005 <0.0005

0212 京丹後市 <0.005 <0.005 <0.005 <0.0005

0310 京丹後市 <0.005 <0.005 <0.005 <0.0005

0311 京丹後市 <0.005 <0.005 <0.005 <0.0005

0509 京丹後市 <0.005 <0.005 <0.005 <0.0005

0709 京丹後市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

0913 宮津市 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

1210 岩滝町 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

1414 宮津市 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

1418 舞鶴市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

1608 加悦町

1618 舞鶴市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

1816 舞鶴市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

1910 大江町 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

1917 舞鶴市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

2110 大江町 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

2209 福知山市

2314 綾部市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

2408 福知山市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

2414 綾部市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

2415 綾部市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

2416 綾部市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

2510 福知山市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

2612 福知山市 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

2917 瑞穂町

2919 丹波町 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

3026 京北町 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

3122 日吉町

3422 八木町 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

3620 園部町 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

3622 亀岡市

3623 亀岡市 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

3825 亀岡市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

3827 京都市 <0.005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

4730 京田辺市 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

4830 京田辺市 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

4835 和束町 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

4837 南山城村 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5032 山城町 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5034 加茂町 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5036 笠置町 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5444 京都市 <0.005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5542 京都市 <0.005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5643 京都市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5740 京都市 <0.005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5743 京都市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5841 京都市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5942 京都市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

5945 京都市 <0.005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

6042 京都市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

6143 京都市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

6340 長岡京市 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

6343 京都市 <0.005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

6440 大山崎町 <0.005 <0.1 <0.005 <0.02 <0.005 <0.0005

6541 久御山町 <0.005 <0.005 <0.005 <0.0005

6542 久御山町 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

6642 久御山町 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

6643 宇治市 <0.005 <0.005 <0.005 0.0020 <0.0005 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 0.016 <0.1

6742 八幡市 <0.002 <0.0002 <0.0004 <0.002 <0.004 <0.1

6848 宇治田原町

（注）単位はmg/lである。
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0211 京丹後市 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 7.6 <0.1 <0.1

0212 京丹後市 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 1.1 <0.1 <0.1

0310 京丹後市 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 0.26 <0.1 <0.1

0311 京丹後市 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 0.02 <0.1 <0.1

0509 京丹後市 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.02 <0.1 <0.1

0709 京丹後市 0.35 <0.1 <0.1

0913 宮津市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.001 1.2 <0.1 <0.1

1210 岩滝町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 2.6 <0.1 <0.1

1414 宮津市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.001 1.8 <0.1 <0.1

1418 舞鶴市 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.002 3.0 <0.1 <0.1

1608 加悦町 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 0.05 <0.1 <0.1

1618 舞鶴市 1.4 <0.1 <0.1

1816 舞鶴市 0.94 <0.1 <0.1

1910 大江町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.001 2.5 <0.1 <0.1

1917 舞鶴市 <0.02 0.1 <0.1

2110 大江町 0.18 <0.1 <0.1

2209 福知山市 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 2.9 <0.1 <0.1

2314 綾部市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 0.19 0.1 <0.1

2408 福知山市 1.9 <0.1 <0.1

2414 綾部市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 2.4 <0.1 <0.1

2415 綾部市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 0.34 <0.1 <0.1

2416 綾部市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 1.2 <0.1 <0.1

2510 福知山市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 9.6 <0.1 <0.1

2612 福知山市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.001 1.9 <0.1 <0.1

2917 瑞穂町 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 2.4 <0.1 <0.1

2919 丹波町 3.9 <0.1 <0.1

3026 京北町 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 0.30 <0.1 <0.1

3122 日吉町 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 0.03 <0.1 <0.1

3422 八木町 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 0.03 <0.1 <0.1

3620 園部町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 2.5 <0.1 <0.1

3622 亀岡市 2.9 <0.1 <0.1

3623 亀岡市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 2.7 <0.1 <0.1

3825 亀岡市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.001 <0.002 7.9 <0.1 <0.1

3827 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001

4730 京田辺市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 <0.02 <0.1 <0.1

4830 京田辺市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 <0.02 0.1 2.2

4835 和束町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 2.9 0.1 <0.1

4837 南山城村 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 34 0.2 <0.1

5032 山城町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 1.1 0.1 <0.1

5034 加茂町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 1.7 <0.1 <0.1

5036 笠置町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 3.3 0.1 <0.1

5444 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001

5542 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001

5643 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 1.4 <0.1 <0.1

5740 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001

5743 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 <0.002 3.5 <0.1 <0.1

5841 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 <0.002 9.9 <0.1 0.1 <0.005 <0.001

5942 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 0.001 <0.001 <0.02 <0.1 <0.1

5945 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001

6042 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 <0.002 3.7 <0.1 <0.1 <0.005 <0.001

6143 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 <0.002 0.62 <0.1 <0.1

6340 長岡京市 <0.002 5.4 <0.1 <0.1

6343 京都市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001

6440 大山崎町 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.002 0.08 <0.1 <0.1

6541 久御山町 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.02 <0.1 <0.1

6542 久御山町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.001 0.02 0.1 <0.1

6642 久御山町 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.001 <0.002 <0.02 0.1 <0.1

6643 宇治市 <0.0006 0.004 0.015 <0.0002 <0.0006 <0.0003 <0.002 <0.001 0.08 <0.1 <0.1

6742 八幡市 <0.0006 <0.003 <0.001 <0.001 0.02 0.1 <0.1

6848 宇治田原町 2.8 <0.1 <0.1

（注）単位はmg/lである。
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